
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Rory Plewes - (1120922) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.04 299 H 31/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

33.08 298 H 31/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

33.34 291 F 09/09/17 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

33.45 288 H 20/11/16 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

33.65 283 F 16/06/18 Alton & District Club Championship Alton Alton & Dist 4

33.68 282 F 11/12/16 CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 3

34.17 270 H 18/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Alton & Dist 2

34.21 269 F 10/09/16 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

34.57 261 F 28/11/15 Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

35.62 239 F 18/10/14 Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

35.63 238 F 13/12/15 City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 3

36.07 230 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

36.25 226 H 22/06/14 Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

36.39 224 H 08/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 1

36.45 223 F 08/02/15 15th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

37.15 210  08/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

37.68 202 H 26/01/14 Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

38.87 184 F 18/01/14 Woking SC Hants & South Coast Meet Woking Alton & Dist 4

41.00 156  11/01/14 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

42.26 143  19/10/13 Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

43.81 128 F 14/04/13 Haslemere SC Junior B Grade Surrey Alton & Dist 3

45.85 112  17/11/12 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

46.56 107 F 19/01/13 Hants & South Coast Invitational Meet Woking Alton & Dist 4
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33.65 283 F 16/06/18 Alton & District Club Championship Alton Alton & Dist 4

33.34 291 F 09/09/17 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

33.68 282 F 11/12/16 CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 3

33.45 288 H 20/11/16 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

34.21 269 F 10/09/16 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

33.08 298 H 31/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

33.04 299 H 31/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

35.63 238 F 13/12/15 City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 3

34.57 261 F 28/11/15 Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

34.17 270 H 18/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Alton & Dist 2

36.39 224 H 08/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 1

36.45 223 F 08/02/15 15th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

35.62 239 F 18/10/14 Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

36.07 230 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

36.25 226 H 22/06/14 Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

37.15 210  08/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

37.68 202 H 26/01/14 Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

38.87 184 F 18/01/14 Woking SC Hants & South Coast Meet Woking Alton & Dist 4

41.00 156  11/01/14 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

42.26 143  19/10/13 Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

43.81 128 F 14/04/13 Haslemere SC Junior B Grade Surrey Alton & Dist 3

46.56 107 F 19/01/13 Hants & South Coast Invitational Meet Woking Alton & Dist 4

45.85 112  17/11/12 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4
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